Orchid-16
16 Channel PPMU Card for PXI Platform
• 16 independent Per-pin Parametric Measurement Unit
(PPMU) channels
• FV, FI, FN (high-Z), MV, MI functions
• Voltage Range: ±11.25 V
• 5 Current Ranges: ±5 μA, ±20 μA, ±200 μA, ±2 mA and ±80
mA

Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 5 of 6
Orchid-16
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SP-337382-01 Orchid-16 PPMU Card Board Only
SP-337382-02 Orchid-16 FlexRIO Adapter Kit (including FlexRIO Adapter + 0.5M 50 Way
Interconnect Ribbon Cable)
SP-337383-01 Orchid-16 PPMU Card in Single Box with VHDCI Connector
SP-337383-02 Orchid-16 PPMU Card in Single Box with SMB Connectors
SP-782250-01 Orchid-16 Type-1 Power Supply. Supply 12V power for 1 card.
XP Power AEL80US12 fitted with Phoenix Contact connectors
SP-782250-02 Orchid-16 Type-4 Power Supply. Supply 12V power for up to 6 cards.
Cooler Master GX-650W fitted with Phoenix Contact connectors.